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Callg | FalCu
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CalPh | FelPb

FelHg

Sel/Hg

IniCd | ZniHg

SiCd | S/Pb

420.0 5.0

20.0

1.4 11818 260.0
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CALCULATED VALUE

RATIO

SRR L

e 3

350.00
7.14
400.00
500.00
26000.00
52000.00
52.86
3723.33
140.00
117
216.67
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